



## RAINBOW CHILDREN'S MEDICARE LIMITED

(formerly Rainbow Children's Medicare Private Limited)

CIN: L85110TG1998PLC029914

Registered Office : 8-2-120/103/1, Survey No. 403, Road No.2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500 034

Corporate Office : 8-2-19/1/a, Daulet Arcade, Karvy lane, Road No.11, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500 034

Tel: +91 40 4969 2244, e-mail : companysecretary@rainbowhospitals.in

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Current 3 months ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Current 3 months ended 30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31 March 2022 (Audited)
		Refer Note 1	Refer Note 4	Refer Note 5		Refer Note 1	Refer Note 4	Refer Note 5	
1(a)	Total Revenue from Operations	2,227.53	2,011.47	2,362.05	9,245.95	2,371.52	2,124.47	2,463.57	9,737.58
1(b)	Other Income	64.07	65.98	26.64	208.19	60.33	61.86	21.35	189.37
	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>2,291.60</b>	<b>2,077.45</b>	<b>2,388.69</b>	<b>9,454.14</b>	<b>2,431.85</b>	<b>2,186.33</b>	<b>2,484.92</b>	<b>9,926.95</b>
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	501.42	174.00	495.40	1,897.44	519.96	157.59	480.88	1,873.46
3	Net Profit for the period/year before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	501.42	174.00	495.40	1,897.44	519.96	157.59	480.88	1,873.46
4	Net Profit for the period/year after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	375.95	144.43	373.26	1,422.91	387.61	122.60	358.80	1,386.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (comprising profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	380.71	147.33	374.36	1,432.65	392.89	125.77	360.02	1,397.00
6	Equity Share Capital	1,015.02	1,049.98	549.03	1,049.98	1,015.02	1,049.98	549.03	1,049.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				5,312.95				4,978.06
8	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10 each) (Not annualized for the quarters)								
	a) Basic EPS	3.72	1.61	4.06	15.18	3.78	1.36	3.91	14.75
	b) Diluted EPS	3.72	1.57	3.97	14.87	3.78	1.33	3.82	14.45

#### Notes:

- The above results, as reviewed by the Audit Committee, were considered, approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 08 August 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the stock exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rainbowhospitals.in
- The standalone/consolidated figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited standalone/consolidated figures in respect of the full previous financial year and the unpublished audited year to date standalone/consolidated figures upto the third quarter of the previous financial year.
- The standalone/consolidated figures for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 as reported were neither reviewed nor subject to audit, however, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that these figures provide a true and fair view of the Company's affairs.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Rainbow Children's Medicare Limited

Dr. Ramesh Kancharla  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN: 00212270

Place : Hyderabad  
Dated : 08 August 2022

Adfactors 217



GRANULES

## Granules India Limited

Reg.Off: 2nd Floor, 3rd Block, My Home Hub, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500 081 (TS)  
Phone: +91-40-69043500 Fax: +91-40-23115145 URL: www.granulesindia.com  
E-mail: investorrelations@granulesindia.com CIN: L24110TG1991PLC012471

### Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations	1,01,955.56	84,984.66	3,76,492.10
Net Profit before tax (before Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	16,587.04	16,287.22	55,799.83
Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	16,587.04	16,287.22	55,799.83
Net Profit after tax (after Exceptional items and / or Extraordinary items)	12,756.85	12,020.19	41,275.81
Total Comprehensive Income	15,491.83	12,296.27	45,283.26
Equity share capital (face value of Re. 1/- each)	2,480.06	2,476.75	2,480.06
Other equity excluding Non-controlling interest			2,56,173.23
Earnings Per Share (before and after Extraordinary items) (face value of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised) (in Rs.)			
- Basic	5.14	4.85	16.66
- Diluted	5.13	4.83	16.60
	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Annualised)

#### Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.granulesindia.com and also available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e., NSE: www.nseindia.com & BSE: www.bseindia.com.
- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on August 08, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 09, 2022.
- The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

#### 4. Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:-

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from Operations	92,135.70	73,211.59	3,23,843.66
Net Profit before tax	16,217.05	12,051.16	51,964.57
Net Profit after tax	12,476.77	8,984.57	38,651.48

Place : Hyderabad  
Date : August 09, 2022

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Krishna Prasad Chigurupati  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN : 00020180

## DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

CIN No : L29222DL1976PLC008129

R.O: Core-2, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, "Scope Minar", Plot No.2A & 2B, Laxmi Nagar District Centre, Delhi-110091.

H.O : "Dredge House", HB Colony Main Road, Seethammadhara, Visakhapatnam-530 022.

E-mail : kalabhinetri@dcil.co.in Tel : 0891-2523250; Fax : 0891-2560581; Website : www.dredge-india.com

### Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quater ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30/06/22	Quarter ended 31/03/22	Quarter ended 30/06/21	Year ended 31/03/22
1	Total Income from Operations	21753.21	28909.03	11897.76	79909.10
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1546.42)	144.05	(2245.33)	(1206.62)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1546.42)	127.05	(2245.33)	462.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1571.14)	106.37	(2271.72)	341.97
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(1571.14)	280.74	(2271.72)	516.34
6	Equity share capital	2800.00	-	-	2800.00
7	Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserves)	1,35,663.88	-	-	1,37,235.02
8	Net worth	1,38,463.88	-	-	1,40,035.02
9	Debt Equity ratio	25.60:1	-	-	26.97:1
10	Paid up debt capital/debt outstanding	22311	27283	-	40955
11	Earnings Per share (EPS) (in Rs.)				
	a. Basic	(5.61)	1.00	(8.11)	1.84
	b. Diluted	(5.61)	1.00	(8.11)	1.84
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	3000.00	-	-	3000.00
13	Debt Service coverage ratio	36.39:1	-	-	76.83:1
14	Interest Service coverage ratio	683.18:1	-	-	11237.67:1

#### Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange websites - www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.cseindia.com and on the company's website - www.dredge-india.com.

By order of the Board  
For Dredging Corporation of India Limited  
Sd/- (Capt. S Divakar)  
Managing Director & CEO (Addl. Charge)

Place : Visakhapatnam,  
Date : 08-08-2022.

## RADIX INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN No: L37200AP1993PLC016785

Registered Office: # 4-243, Chivatam, Near- NH-5 Road, Tanuku-534 211, W.G. Dist., A.P. E-mail: radixindustries@gmail.com, Website: www.radixindustries.in, Ph:08819-243347

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (RS. IN LAKHS except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30-06-2022 Un-audited	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 Refer Note 2	Quarter Ended 30-06-2021 Un-audited	Year Ended 31-03-2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	292.75	1030.13	379.87	2541.82
2.	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	25.94	54.32	36.44	203.19
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	25.94	54.32	36.44	203.19
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	19.43	39.32	27.28	150.77
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	19.43	39.32	27.28	150.77
6.	Equity Share Capital	1500.72	1500.72	1500.72	1500.72
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year				320.21
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic:	0.13	0.26	0.18	1.00
	2. Diluted:	0.13	0.26	0.18	1.00

#### Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available at the web site of the Company www.radixindustries.in and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 31st March 2022 and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For Radix Industries (India) Ltd  
Sd/-  
G. Raghurama Raju  
Managing Director  
DIN:00453895

Place : Chivatam, Tanuku  
Date : 08-08-2022

## MRF LIMITED

Regd. Office:114, Greams Road, Chennai 600 006

CIN: L25111TN1960PLC004306; Website: www.mrfires.com; Email: mrfshare@mrfmail.com

Ph: 044-28292777, Fax: 28295087

(₹ Crores)

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

Sl No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	5,730.37	4,276.58	19,633.71
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	163.74	222.34	907.93
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	163.74	222.34	907.93
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	123.60	165.58	669.24
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	119.46	168.17	681.68
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4.24	4.24	4.24
7	Other Equity	-	-	14,027.51
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)			
	1. Basic (₹ Per Share)	291.44	390.41	1,577.97
	2. Diluted (₹ Per Share)	291.44	390.41	1,577.97

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 Financial Results (Consolidated / Standalone) are available on the websites of "The Bombay Stock Exchange" ("www.bseindia.com") and "National Stock Exchange" ("www.nseindia.com") & on the Company's website at "www.mrfires.com".

b) The above financial results for the Quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 09<sup>th</sup> August, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09<sup>th</sup> August, 2022.

c) Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under:-

Sl No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	5,633.00	4,220.08	19,304.43
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	151.89	216.78	879.16
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	112.36	161.33	647.34

Place: Chennai  
Date: 09th August, 2022

For MRF LIMITED  
RAHUL MAMMEN MAPPILLAI  
Managing Director



Bank of Baroda

D.NO 23-2-36, Thyagaraja Bhavan Street, Bhimavaram, West Godavari District, Andhrapradesh-534201

Date: 16.07.2022.

Show Cause Notice for declaring 1) Mr.Guddati Trimurthulu, 2) Mrs.Guddati Subbalakshmi, 3) Mr.D.V.V.Satyanarayana as Wilful Defaulters and Opportunity for Representation there against.

**Borrower: Mr.Guddati Trimurthulu**, S/o G.Adiyaa Residing at H.No.1-563, Post Office Street, Gollavanthippa Post, Losarigutlapadu, West Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh-534239 and **Co-Borrower: Mrs Guddati Subba Lakshmi**, W/o G.Trimurthulu, Residing at H.No.1-563, Post Office Street, Gollavanthippa Post, Losarigutlapadu, West Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh-534239. **Guarantor: Mr.D.V.V.Satyanarayana**, S/o Venkateswarlu, Residing at H.No.1-3-123, Mullanka, Nidamaru, Chanamallli, West Godavari District, Andhra Pradesh-534198.

We refer to your captioned account and write to inform you that due to non-payment of interest / instalment, account turned to Non-Performing Assets in the books of the Bank on 08.03.2022.

We further write to inform you that per the directions of the Committee of Executives on Wilful Defaulters of our Bank and on scrutiny of your account based on your acts of omission and commission, deeds/ documents and writings, performed /executed by the company/firm/borrower/guarantors, the company/firm and its Directors/ Partners/ Proprietor/ Guarantors are classified as Wilful defaulter as per guidelines of RBI on the following grounds:

- On 28.12.2015, Rs.5.00 Lakhs transferred to saving account of Borrower;
- on 31.12.2015, Rs.10.00 Lakhs, on 08.01.2016, Rs.8.00 Lakhs, on 18.01.2016, Rs.5.00 Lakhs, on 27.01.2016, Rs.5.00 Lakhs, on 10.02.2016, Rs.2.50 Lakhs, transferred to saving account of the Borrower. The Borrowers have not renewed the limits since sanction, and hence it is clear that the funds are diverted for other purposes.

In terms of RBI guidelines and to comply principles of natural justice, if you, desire, you may send your submission for consideration by the Committee of Executives, headed by our Executive Director within-15-days from the date of receipt of this letter as to why your account and you are not classified by bank as a Wilful Defaulter. The Committee Reserves the right to give or not to give the personal hearing to decide about classifying as wilful defaulter in case your submission is received.

Please note that, in case your submission against the intention of Bank to declare you as a Wilful Defaulter is not received within-15-days from the date of receipt of this letter, the Bank will proceed further and classify your account as wilful defaulter. Bank reserves the Right to publish the name and photograph of Wilful Defaulter in News Paper and will initiate the necessary recovery action as per extant guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India.

This communication is issued as per the directions of the Committee of Executives on Wilful Defaulters (COE).

Date: 08-08-2022

Chief Manager, Bank of Baroda,  
One Town Bhimavaram Branch

## TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Registered Address: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013.

Branch Address: TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, D. No:54-15-4C/1, 5th Floor, Rk Galleria, Srinivasa Bank Colony, Service Road, Near Sweet Magic, SBI Building, Vijayawada-520008.

### NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY (Under Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002)

E-Auction

